
European Championship 10M U16 / U18
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL U18 MEN
Individual

Burgas

FRI 6 FEB 2026, START TIME 16:45

Records

ER 384 URSU Climentii MDA 22 JUL 2025 EOYF Skopje (MKD)

Records Team

ER 1120 GEVORGYAN Amen, POGHOSYAN Grigor, MANUCHARYAN Gor ARM 12 FEB 2025 ESC Tallinn (EST)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4

383-16xITAQUARTA Loris11961 95 97 96 95

382-  9xARMSARGSYAN Hayk10042 96 93 98 95

379-10xUKRLASCH Illia13263 96 92 96 95

379-10xTURKONUŞ Durdu Ahmet13084 94 95 96 94

379-  8xSRBKVASNEVSKI Matija12805 97 94 95 93

378-13xUKRRUBAN Arsenii13336 97 93 93 95

377-13xESTKÄO Kristo11067 93 95 97 92

377-  8xPOLRADZIKOWSKI Mariusz12428 92 96 93 96

377-  7xARMGEVORGYAN Armen10029 92 94 99 92

377-  6xGERSARRACH Anakin Finley115510 97 94 89 97

376-10xLTUBARANAUSKAS Mindaugas120811 93 98 94 91

376-  7xLTURADZEVICIUS Kasparas121212 96 90 95 95

376-  5xAINSAVASTSYANAU Aliaksei103713 95 96 93 92

376-  4xROUSMARANDA Connor-Duncan124814 97 92 93 94

375-  5xTURÖZDEMİR Muhammed Can131015 95 93 95 92

374-10xHUNGELENCSER Zsombor Akos116616 95 91 93 95

374-  9xESPSAN FRUTOS Daniel109717 90 94 96 94

374-  4xAINKIRILLOV Maksim125318 91 94 94 95

373-  7xGERDANN Darius115119 95 91 95 92

373-  7xHUNSZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel118120 95 92 94 92

373-  7xCZEBARTOS Jan107121 94 92 96 91

372-  9xAINGALYGIN Tikhon124922 91 94 93 94

372-  8xAUTSTIPPICH Lenni101223 95 95 92 90

372-  4xTURKALFA Eren130324 92 96 94 90

371-10xMDAANDREICIUC Vladimir121325 89 96 95 91

370-10xPOLKUPKA Filip123826 91 91 96 92

370-  5xCZEMARECEK Stepan107827 92 91 93 94

369-  7xSRBDIMIC Mateja127928 93 95 91 90

369-  5xSVKZVARA Mark129429 96 94 90 89

368-  5xUKRLYTVYNENKO Artem132730 91 94 91 92

367-10xESTOTTISAAR Ott110931 91 91 91 94

367-  7xAINSHALONIK Arseni103832 92 93 90 92

367-  4xBULIVANOV Lyubomir105533 92 91 90 94
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NOC
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Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4

366-  6xESTJONUKS Lepo110234 89 90 92 95

366-  6xAINTRUFANOV Sergei126535 93 95 88 90

366-  4xGBRQUINN Fergus113936 90 93 89 94

364-  5xSRBDERBAKOV Aleksandar127837 90 95 89 90

363-  5xESPMINGUEZ Yeray109638 90 91 91 91

361-  6xGERFINDEISEN Theodor115239 87 92 92 90

361-  3xGEOKHOSITASHVILI Sandro114540 92 85 93 91

360-  9xBULDRYANKOV Gabriel105041 90 88 91 91

360-  4xHUNVAJDA Martin118442 89 93 92 86

356-  4xBULFILYOV Alexander105243 91 92 88 85

352-  2xCZESAFRANEK Matej108244 87 89 87 89

350-  6xGBRMIDDLETON Tom113745 92 87 83 88

0-  0x DNFBIHŠKREBIĆ Lazar103146 0

DNSAINSHKORBUL Nikita1039

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 56AE892F

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish

DNS Did Not Start ER European Record NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (06/02/2026 18:19:47)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (06/02/2026 18:04:20)
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